
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Triple Jump M65
Judge: 

Klemens Grißmer GER Madrid, ESP 18-03-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 11.93

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-04-01  12:30:00

End: 23-04-01  13:50:00

1 2831 Wiesław MUSIAŁ M65 11.00     Poland

2 3569 Florencio OLIVAN M65 10.38     Spain

3 1609 Antal IGNÁTH M65 10.28  SB   Hungary

4 3353 Peter SLADEK M65  9.96     Slovak Republic

5 4126 Joe SMITH M65  9.95     United States of America

6 2999 Wojciech SPYCHALSKI M65  9.84  SB   Poland

7 1165 Wolfram WALTHER M65  9.77  SB   Germany

8 3027 Andrzej SUT M65  9.56     Poland

9 3697 Michael COCKE M65  9.21  SB   Sweden

10 1945 Bruno GROSSO M65  9.11     Italy

11 3305 Wee Teck ANG M65  8.81     Singapore

12 3335 Ján KUZMIAK M65  8.72     Slovak Republic

13 1267 Don CUMMING M65  8.49     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

14 507 Kari HURMERINTA M65  8.46     Finland

15 42 Francisco Ezio CATELLANI M65  8.33     Argentina

16 80 Wayne MARRIOTT M65  7.22     Australia

17 726 Alain POLIN M65  7.09     France

2622 Leszek JAWORSKI M65 DNS     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

10.75 11.00 10.64 - - 10.73Wiesław MUSIAŁ

10.09 x 10.06 10.23 10.38 10.30Florencio OLIVAN

10.24 10.24 10.28 10.10 - 10.21Antal IGNÁTH

9.68 9.73 9.82 x x 9.96Peter SLADEK

9.95 9.95 x 9.25 9.77 xJoe SMITH

9.74 x x 9.42 9.68 9.84Wojciech SPYCHALSKI

9.77 9.73 rWolfram WALTHER

9.18 9.33 9.48 9.46 9.51 9.56Andrzej SUT

8.37 8.80 9.21Michael COCKE

x x 9.11Bruno GROSSO

8.69 8.55 8.81Wee Teck ANG

8.12 8.58 8.72Ján KUZMIAK

8.41 8.49 8.18Don CUMMING

7.87 8.46 8.15Kari HURMERINTA

8.09 8.26 8.33Francisco Ezio CATELLANI

7.22 x xWayne MARRIOTT

7.09 6.81 rAlain POLIN

Leszek JAWORSKI
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 Final Wiesław MUSIAŁ Poland 11.001     

2 Final Florencio OLIVAN Spain 10.382     

3 Final Antal IGNÁTH Hungary 10.283  SB   

4 Final Peter SLADEK Slovak Republic  9.964     

5 Final Joe SMITH United States of America  9.955     

6 Final Wojciech SPYCHALSKI Poland  9.846  SB   

7 Final Wolfram WALTHER Germany  9.777  SB   

8 Final Andrzej SUT Poland  9.568     

9 Final Michael COCKE Sweden  9.219  SB   

10 Final Bruno GROSSO Italy  9.1110     

11 Final Wee Teck ANG Singapore  8.8111     

12 Final Ján KUZMIAK Slovak Republic  8.7212     

13 Final Don CUMMING Great Britain and Northern Ireland  8.4913     

14 Final Kari HURMERINTA Finland  8.4614     

15 Final Francisco Ezio CATELLANI Argentina  8.3315     

16 Final Wayne MARRIOTT Australia  7.2216     

17 Final Alain POLIN France  7.0917     

Final Leszek JAWORSKI Poland DNSDNS     
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